Pallit

The Pallit electric high lift truck BUDGET-S is
our low cost electric high lift truck. It is ideal

for shorter transport and picking operations

of goods up to 1200 kg. The maximum lifting

height is 2500 mm. The mast rises during the
lifting process.

o l|deal entry-level model due to strong
price-performance ratio

o Waterproof control unit protects
against cold, dust, and moisture: for
temporary use in cold rooms and
production halls

o Ergonomic tiller handle for user-
friendly control
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Two integrated maintenance-free 12V
gel batteries

Charging is done by plugging into
conventional 230 V outlet

Manoeuvrable model for small storage
and production areas

Smooth-running polyurethane tires:
abrasion-resistant and with good
ground grip



Electrical high lift truck BUDGET-S

DIMENSIONS

Fork length

Width

Length

Height

Total maximum height
Outer fork with
Ground clearance
Distance between forks
Height from ground
Height of drawbar
Individual fork width
Centre of gravity
Turning radius

Min. aisle width (EPALT Euro pallets)

GENERAL INFORMATION

Load capacity
Material
Weight

Type of brakes

Sound pressure level according to EN
12053

Pallit

1150 mm

795 mm
1755 mm
1744 mm
2924 mm
570 mm
24 mm
230 mm
86 mm
1221 mm
160 mm
600 mm
1366 mm
2034 mm

1200 kg

Steel

450 kg
Electromagnetic
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Drive

Type of drive

Rising capacity, unloaded
Rising capacity, loaded
Motor output, drive

Drive speed unloaded

BATTERY

Battery type
Operating period
Charging time
Battery weight

Electric motor
8%

6%

0.75 kW

4.2 km/h

Gel
4h
6h
54 kg

Battery capacity
Battery voltage
Battery level display
Number of batteries

Charger

LIFT

Lifting height (h3)
Lifting type

Lifting speed, loaded
Lifting speed, unloaded
Motor output, lift

TYRES

Material of tyres
Casters

Width of casters
Diameter of casters
Width of swivel casters

Diameter of casters

100 Ah
12V
Yes

2

Including, internal

2500 mm
Electrical hydraulic
0.095 m/s

013 m/s

22 kW

Polyurethane (PU)
Tandem

70 mm

80 mm

70 mm

210 mm

We are improving our products continuously. It is therefore possible that technical
data changes without prior notice. Details to our manufacturer warranty available
under Declaration of warranty. The platform trolley complies with the EC Safety

regulations.
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Why Pallit?

o Delivery free of charge within 1-3
workdays
o 100 days right of return
Five year basic warranty for all platform
trolleys © 0800 - 000 96 25
o Live-long first aid in case of technical
disruption
o On-site repair service available

Questions? Contact our product experts.

[SPallit



